
I.D.:	51142249

Echipament	de	retea

Data
publicarii

30.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.203,00	RON	-	1.203,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pereche	modul	optic	Type	A	1310/1550nm	si	Type	B1550/1310nm	WDM	SingleMode	3km
1,25G	conector	SC	-	XGIGA	=	3seturi,	2xTS	-1000N	-SFP+XGSF-BS3512-03+XGSF-BS53	12-03,
pereche	mediaconvertor	A	si	B,	Gigabit,	Singlemode,	VDM,	SC,	3km


